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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Teemer245
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.100 9.8509.800 38.400
5T 13 2 1 1 

1 

Renata Villegas367
Zenith

9.600 9.750 9.4509.550 38.350
6 1 3 6T 2 

2 

Shiloh Chanon235
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.550 9.1259.825 38.250
2T 3T 1 14 3T

3T

Sai Smriti Avirneni233
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.600 9.4759.475 38.250
3 2 5 5 3T

3T

Alyssa Harper238
Kurt Thomas

9.675 9.475 9.4009.450 38.000
4 5 6 7 4 

4 

Nyla Reed232
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.500 9.6509.250 37.900
9 4T 9T 2T 5 

5 

Isabel McGilberry241
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.400 9.3509.350 37.750
5T 7 7 8 6 

6 

Dominic Esguerra368
Zenith

9.400 9.325 9.5009.500 37.725
12T 8 4T 4T 7 

7 

Lillian Payne242
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.500 9.0009.300 37.600
1 4T 8 17 8T

8T

Emma Ensrud237
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.300 9.6508.900 37.600
2T 9 17 2T 8T

8T

Irelyn Culver236
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.125 9.2509.250 37.375
2T 12* 9T 11T 9T

9T

Madisyn McClusky240
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.125 9.6259.100 37.375
8T 12* 12T 3 9T

9T

Sydney Williams360
Zenith

9.750 8.750 9.5009.150 37.150
2T 18T 11T 4T 10 

10 

Presley Raymond243
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.000 9.2509.200 37.100
5T 15 10T 11T 11 

11 

Lyla Chivers366
Zenith

9.225 9.550 9.1009.200 37.075
18T 3T 10T 15T 12 

12 

Aria Lavender362
Zenith

9.450 9.450 9.0509.100 37.050
10T 6T 12T 16T 13 

13 

Rebaecca Kreck369
Zenith

9.250 9.125 9.4508.975 36.800
17T 12T 15 6T 14 

14 

Bernice Cruz276
Metroplex

9.525 9.450 8.7509.000 36.725
8T 6T 14T 19 15 

15 

Emma Johnson239
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.250 9.1508.650 36.575
8T 10 21T 13T 16 

16 

Aryelle Franklin363
Zenith

9.425 9.150 9.2758.650 36.500
11T 11 21T 10 17 

17 

Madison Kutch365
Zenith

9.250 8.975 9.1009.150 36.475
17T 16 11T 15T 18 

18 

Shiloh Brewer234
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.025 9.3009.000 35.975
26T 14 14T 9 19 

19 

Phoebe Amsler357
Zenith

9.550 7.700 9.2009.250 35.700
7 34 9T 12 20T

20T

Josephine Hendrie364
Zenith

9.450 8.750 8.6508.850 35.700
10T 18T 18T 22T 20T

20T
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Tess Barton102
Ridgewood

9.200 8.250 9.1509.050 35.650
19T 24 13 13T 21 

21 

Reese Sanders371
Zenith

9.375 8.425 8.6509.100 35.550
13 21 12T 22T 22 

22 

Peyton Johnson274
Metroplex

9.425 8.850 8.4008.800 35.475
11T 17 19T 25T 23 

23 

Brynn Bibles280
Metroplex

9.300 8.150 9.0508.950 35.450
15T 26T 16T 16T 24 

24 

Sophie Mejan359
Zenith

9.050 7.850 9.1509.250 35.300
21 31 9T 13T 25 

25 

Reese Walta271
Metroplex

9.250 8.300 8.0509.500 35.100
17T 23 4T 30 26 

26 

Harleigh Cox277
Metroplex

9.400 8.350 8.6508.650 35.050
12T 22T 21T 22T 27 

27 

Madelyn Whitehouse356
Zenith

9.275 8.600 8.3008.850 35.025
16 19 18T 27T 28 

28 

Sailor Friesen358
Zenith

9.450 8.000 8.8508.650 34.950
10T 28T 21T 18 29 

29 

Grace Walters370
Zenith

9.225 7.750 8.7009.200 34.875
18T 33T 10T 20T 30 

30 

Lauren Summers107
Ridgewood

9.200 8.350 8.6508.450 34.650
19T 22T 23T 22T 31 

31 

Zoe Easley361
Zenith

9.300 8.150 8.3508.800 34.600
15T 26T 19T 26 32 

32 

Kendall Tharp109
Ridgewood

8.800 8.050 8.7008.850 34.400
23 27T 18T 20T 33 

33 

Jacy Liescheski272
Metroplex

9.150 8.000 8.1508.950 34.250
20 28T 16T 28 34 

34 

Hayley Hefton101
Ridgewood

9.250 7.950 8.3008.600 34.100
17T 29 22T 27T 35T

35T

Elizabeth Gooch275
Metroplex

9.000 7.900 8.4008.800 34.100
22T 30T 19T 25T 35T

35T

Ally Jackson104
Ridgewood

8.650 7.900 8.3008.600 33.450
26T 30T 22T 27T 36 

36 

Ava Jones273
Metroplex

9.350 8.050 8.5007.300 33.200
14 27T 26 24 37 

37 

Savannah Camel278
Metroplex

8.750 7.800 7.6508.700 32.900
24 32 20 34 38 

38 

Vivian Rahe105
Ridgewood

7.100 8.200 8.6758.650 32.625
28T 25T 21T 21 39T

39T

Audrey Grasser117
Ridgewood

8.675 8.150 7.3508.450 32.625
25 26T 23T 35 39T

39T

Brianna Vazquez355
Zenith

7.000 8.550 8.5508.450 32.550
29 20 23T 23 40 

40 

Charlotte Musick108
Ridgewood

9.000 8.200 8.1006.500 31.800
22T 25T 27 29 41 

41 

Taylor Summers106
Ridgewood

8.150 7.350 7.7008.450 31.650
27T 35 23T 33 42 

42 
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Laylah Bowie279
Metroplex

8.150 7.200 7.8008.050 31.200
27T 36 25 32 43 

43 

Abbey Yeamans270
Metroplex

9.225 7.750 7.2506.000 30.225
18T 33T 28 36 44 

44 

Abeni Williams103
Ridgewood

7.100 6.350 7.9008.200 29.550
28T 37 24 31 45 

45 
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